cascho

Toote SKU
Standardivastavus
Seeria
Kinnitamine

Ratta materjal
Protektor

RATTAKOMPLEKT SPP58WC200P4S4RONA

SPP58WC200P4S4RONA

DIN EN 12532

P4S4 (antistaatiline)
Plaatkinnitusega

ratta keskosa poliipropiileen (PP)

turvis taiskumm

Temperatuurivahemik -20°C kuni +60°C

Ratta labimoot
Kandevoime
Kogukorgus
Protektori laius
Ratta naba laius
Nihe

Plaadi m6otmed
Plaadi aukaugus
Rattapoldi suurus
Puksi labimoot
Kaal

Rattalaager

Special Features

200mm
140kg
235mm
50mm
59mm
55mm
135x110mm
105%x84/76mm
M12

20mm
2.75kg
ndellaager

antistaatiline
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